## Indianola Country Club PGA Junior Golf Program 2024

Monday, June 17 <sup>th</sup>	Indianola Country Club Practice Facility
Tuesday, June 18 <sup>th</sup>	Indianola Country Club Practice Facility
Wednesday, June 19 <sup>th</sup>	Indianola Country Club Practice Facility
Thursday, June 20 <sup>th</sup>	Indianola Country Club Practice Facility
Friday, June 21st	Indianola Country Club Practice Facility

Our program will consist of 5 one-hour sessions of instruction designed to teach the basic fundamentals in iron and wood play, short game chipping and pitching along with putting. During the week we will also cover general rules and etiquette while on the course. The fee for the week is \$100.00 which includes the five classes along with a welcome gift for each participant.

Students will be broken down into timeframes based on age and skill level. Our younger boys will be in the first session, girls in middle session while older boys in last session. Class times are listed below. Special requests can usually be accommodated based on other activities occurring during this week.

7:30 a.m. - 8:30 p.m.Younger Boys

8:45 a.m. – 9:45 a.m. **Girls** 

10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.Older Boys

Please send completed registration form along with payment to:

Indianola Country Club Attn: Jason Marvelli 1610 Country Club Rd. Indianola, IA. 50125

\*\*Please make checks payable to Indianola Country Club\*\*

Should you have any questions please direct them to PGA Golf Professional Jason Marvelli

	jason@indianolacountryclub.com
Childs Name	Age
Parents Name	Phone #
E Mail Address	
	Contact Name
Childs Name	
	s, volunteers, golf course and other persons related to program ty from injuries sustained during junior golf camp.
Signature	Printed Name
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	child, is requesting to be in the same group as another student. ffort to ensure that your request is met.